
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 
Home-Made Cheese  

& Tomato Pizza 
 

Vegan Sausage Roll 
 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
 

 

Potato Wedges 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Chocolate Brownie 
 

 
Bolognese Sub Roll  

Or Pasta Bake  
 

Quorn Fajitas 
 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 
Pasta Salad 

Coleslaw 
 

Summer Fruit Muffin   

 

 
Roast Chicken 

 
Cheese Scotch Egg 

 
Jacket Potato & 

Filling 
 

 

Creamed Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetable 

 
Chocolate Melting 

Moments  

Chicken Curry  

Vegetable Chilli 
& Rice 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Fruit Flapjack 

& 
Custard 

 

            
Breaded 
Fish Star 

 
Vegetable Burger 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
Chips 

Mushy Peas 
 

 Vanilla Shortie Biscuit 

 

 
Macaroni Cheese 

 
Omelette 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Wedges 
Beans  

 
 

Clifton Grid & Custard 

 
Chicken Breast Steak 

 
Quorn Dippers 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
Sauté Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Jam Muffin 

 

 
Quorn Sausage 

 
Crispy Topped 

Vegetarian Bake  
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 
 

Mashed Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Iced Sponge  

 

 

 
        Beef Burger   

 
Spaghetti Napolitaine 

  
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
 

 
Roast Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 
 

Chocolate Crunch 
 

 

        
Fish Fingers 

 
Vegetable Fingers 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
 

Chips 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Oaty Cookie 

 

 
Naan Bread Pizza  

 
Sweet Pepper Ravioli 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Hasselback Potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables  

 
Doughnuts & Fruity 

Dipping Sauce 

 

  
Spaghetti Bolognaise 

& Garlic Bread  
 

Vegetarian Sausages 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Mashed Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Lemon Muffin 

 

Roast Chicken & 
Stuffing   

 
Vegetable Pie 

 
  Jacket Potato & 

Filling 
 

Sauté Potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables  

 
          Angel Whirl   

 

 

Beef Meatballs & Pasta 
 

Cheese and Egg Flan 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Potato Wedges 
  

               Peas 
 

 Lemon Bun    

 

   
Salmon and Sweet 
Potato Fishcake or  

Fish Fingers 
 

Country Bake 
               
                Chips 

Beans 
 
 

Hungarian Chocolate 
Cookie 

 

 

15.04.24 

06.05.24 

03.06.24 

24.06.24 

15.07.24 

16.09.24  

07.10.24     

22.04.24 

13.05.24 

10.06.24 

01.07.24 

02.09.24 

23.09.24 

14.10.24 

29.04.24 

20.05.24 

17.06.24 

08.07.24 

09.09.24 

30.09.24 

 

Bread Basket 
 
 
Vegetarian Option 

 
 

Freshly Prepared 
 Salad Items 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Selection 

 
 

Milk 
 
 

Water 
 

Locally sourced produce     –     Vegetarian option     -     Home-made 

Crosby Primary School 


